EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2025

Broken Arrow Residential

Broken Arrow Commercial

Monthly Minimum Charge	\$16.50
Gallons Inc. in Minimum	1000

Monthly Minimum Charge	\$21.00
Gallons Inc. in Minimum	1000

Each Amount column listed below will be charged per thousand gallons.

From		То	Amount
-		1,000	\$0.00
1,001		3,000	\$4.74
3,001		5,000	\$5.00
5,001		10,000	\$5.25
10,001		15,000	\$5.51
15,001		20,000	\$5.77
20,001		25,000	\$6.03
25,001		30,000	\$6.28
30,001		35,000	\$6.54
35,001		40,000	\$6.80
40,001		45,000	\$7.06
45,001		50,000	\$7.31
50,001		55,000	\$7.57
55,001	+		\$7.83

From	То	Amount
-	1,000	\$0.00
1,001	3,000	\$5.00
3,001	5,000	\$5.25
5,001	10,000	\$5.51
10,001	15,000	\$5.77
15,001	20,000	\$6.03
20,001	25,000	\$6.28
25,001	30,000	\$6.54
30,001	35,000	\$6.80
35,001	40,000	\$7.06
40,001	45,000	\$7.31
45,001	50,000	\$7.57
50,001	55,000	\$7.83
55,001	+	\$8.09